
Secondary 1 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

1 Gratitude Mdm Jennifer Soh soh_chwee_ling@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Ang Eng Hong ang_eng_hong@moe.edu.sg 

1 Responsibility Mr Jameson Kang kang_siak_chuan_jameson@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Soo Pei Chia soo_pei_chia@moe.edu.sg 

 Mrs Michelle Do michelle_jane_lee@moe.edu.sg 

1 Adaptability Mr Jameson Kang kang_siak_chuan_jameson@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Amelia Goh goh_si_jia_amelia@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Neethu James neethu_james@moe.edu.sg 

1 Courage Mr Low Zhiyong low_zhiyong@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Nur Syahirah nur_syahirah_mohamed_salim@moe.edu.sg 

1 Empathy Ms Cheryl Chia chia_yi_min_cheryl@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Darren Kung kung_kai_wen@moe.edu.sg 

1 Fortitude Mr Goh Ser Meng goh_ser_meng@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Suriyana Jumani suriyana_jumani@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Lea Wong Lay Yi lea_wong_lay_yi@moe.edu.sg 

1 Unity Mrs Tan Ruiqi lin_rui_qi@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Lee Wan Rong lee_wan_rong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Tan Sook Hoon tan_sook_hoon@moe.edu.sg 

1 Leadership Ms Rebecca Oh oh_li_neo_rebecca@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Lim Wen Jun Gabriel lim_wen_jun_gabriel@moe.edu.sg 

Year Head 

Mdm Pearly Ang ang_chwee_ying_pearly@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

 

 



Secondary 2 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

2 Gratitude Mr Koh Chee Keong koh_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Hannah Tan  hannah_tan_si_ping@moe.edu.sg 

2 Responsibility Ms Izzati  nur_izzati_zainudin@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Lee Mun Tat lee_mun_tat@moe.edu.sg 

2 Adaptability Mr Edmund Teo teo_huai_wei_edmund@moe.edu.sg 

   

2 Courage Ms Ershen Kaur Langeana ershen_kaur_langeana@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Ernest Tan Jing Heng ernest_tan_jing_heng@moe.edu.sg 

2 Empathy Ms Wee Li Hui wee_li_hui@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Arul Vadivelan arul_vadivelan_muthumanicka@moe.edu.sg 

2 Fortitude Mr Leong Kah Hoong leong_kah_hoong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Esther Tay tay_hwee_kiang_esther@moe.edu.sg 

2 Unity Mr Syed Abubakar syed_abubakar_ishak_alsree@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Stephanie Choy choy_stephenie@moe.edu.sg 

2 Leadership Mdm Absa Ummal  absa_ummal_md_ali@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Clara Gan gan_li_juan_clara@moe.edu.sg 

2 Synergy Ms Sim Yin Hui  sim_yin_hui@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Melissa Leow  

Assistant Year Head 

Mr Kelvin Goh   goh_kelvin@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Secondary 3 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

3E1 Mr Chia Kah Kheng chia_kah_kheng@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Norhayati Md Rashid  norhayati_md_rashid@moe.edu.sg 

3E2 Mr Ong Teck Yew ong_teck_yew@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Wee Hwei Leng wee_hwei_leng@moe.edu.sg 

3E3 Ms Yee Sze Jia yee_sze_jia@moe.edu.sg 

   

3E4 Mdm Tan Soon Lee tan_soon_lee@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Tan Yurn Long tan_yurn_long@moe.edu.sg 

3E5 Mrs Cindy Chan  chua_ze_jun@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Tan Lin tan_lin@moe.edu.sg 

3N1 Mdm See Soo Shin see_soo_shin@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Sim Weijie sim_weijie@moe.edu.sg 

3N2 Mr Ahmadsallehin Zulkiflee ahmadsallehin_zulkiflee@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Lathamagesh lathamagesh_shatiannatham@moe.edu.sg 

3N3 Ms Ng Yun Xuan ng_yun_xuan@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Gao Xia gao_xia@moe.edu.sg 

3T1 Mr Iskhandar Abdul Talib iskhandar_abdul_talib@moe.edu.sg   

 Ms Kiw Hui Xin kiw_hui_xin@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Low Yuet Wan low_yuet_wan@moe.edu.sg 

Year Head 

Mr Wong Mun Chung wong_mun_chung_a@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Secondary 4/5 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

4E1 Mdm Amy Wong wong_siew_ying@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Zhou Hui zhou_hui@moe.edu.sg 

4E2 Mdm Wang Hsiao Yu wang_hsiao_yu@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Don Zhang  zhang_zhiyang_don@moe.edu.sg 

4E3 Mdm De Chunyan  de_chunyan@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Hope Sng sng_ee_hui_hope@moe.edu.sg 

4E4 Ms Bernice Mok mok_shuhui_bernice@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Candice Yong  yong_jia_yun_candice@moe.edu.sg 

4N1 Ms Rabiatul Adawiyah  rabiatul_adawiyah_abd_wahid@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Therese Malini Pereira therese_malini_pereira@moe.edu.sg 

4N2 Mr Danny Louis danny_louis@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Nor Jehan Raseede nor_jehan_raseede@moe.edu.sg 

4N3 Mr Ong Beng Keong ong_beng_keong@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Zuraidah Daud zuraidah_daud@moe.edu.sg 

4T1 Mr Rajesh William  rajesh_william@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Jasmine Lee lee_may_ping_jasmine@moe.edu.sg 

5N1 Ms Melody Toh melody_toh_xin_yuan@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Nabilah Syahirah nabilah_syahirah_abdul_fatah@moe.edu.sg 

Assistant Year Head 

Ms Ham Jia Yun ham_jia_yun@moe.edu.sg 

 
 

For any other enquiries, kindly email to yuying_ss@moe.edu.sg. 

 

mailto:yuying_ss@moe.edu.sg

